$995,000 - (unit #9a) 250 Kawaihae Street, Honolulu

MLS® #202521387

$995,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,644 sqft
Residential on 3.70 Acres

WEST MARINA, Honolulu, HI

Hawaii Kai's premier luxury high-rise: Mt
Terrace, and YES, it's the highly sought-after
corner-end "A" stack with wraparound
panoramic views of ocean coastline. This
rarely available large 1644sqft unit (2BR /
2BA) offers an unparalleled living experience
close to East Oahu's best attractions.
Positioned at just the right height, forever
ocean views of surrounding surf breaks and
coconut trees are in every window.
Unobstructed views of the ocean, mountains,
coconut trees via newer floor-to-ceiling
windows, with Central AC, 2 covered parking,
natural light, and open floor plan. Pool, hot
tub, fitness center, sauna, BBQ areas, and
24-hour concierge service onsite. 5 min to
Hanauma Bay Nature Preserve, hiking trails,
Koko Head Crater, Costco, Safeway, Kona
Brewing Company, Le'ahi Health Bar, 24 Hour
Fitess, hot yoga, boating, marina activities,
fishing stores, etc. Hawaii Kai Shopping
Centers; 15 min to Kahala Mall Whole Foods,
20 min to Diamond Head, Waikiki and Ala
Moana Shopping Center. This is a once in a
lifetime opportunity to secure a unit in the most
desirable stack (A) in the building - almost as
large as a house, a great home base for the
East Oahu.

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521387



Price $995,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,644

Acres 3.70

Year Built 1974

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Style High Rise
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #9a) 250 Kawaihae Street
Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision WEST MARINA

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Condo Name Mt Terrace

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered, Two Spaces

View Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunrise, Sunset
Has Pool Yes

Pool Heated

Interior

Cooling Central Air

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Concrete

School Information

Elementary Hahaione
Middle Niu Valley



High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 13
Lease Fee $0
Monthly Maintenance Fee  $2,075

Listing Details
Listing Office Hara Realty, LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 12:20pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the
HiCentral MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may
not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in
purchasing.Some of the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested
in those active listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is
our company's active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



